SECTIONALS

P

A-—d

Speedo Sectionals at Columbia 2025

Mizzou Aquatic Center — Columbia, MO

Friday, March 14, 2025
Finals Time Line

National Anthem

Awards -  Event #12 Men's 800 Y Freestyle Relay

Event #13 Women's 200 Y Freestyle Relay

Awards -  Event #13 Women's 200 Y Freestyle Relay

Event #14 Men's 200 Y Freestyle Relay

Awards -  Event #14 Men's 200 Y Freestyle Relay
BREAK (10 min)

Event #15 Women's 200 Y Freestyle

Awards -  Event #15 Women's 200 Y Freestyle

Event #16 Men's 200 Y Freestyle

Awards -  Event #16 Men's 200 Y Freestyle

Event #17 Women's 100 Y Butterfly

Awards -  Event #17 Women's 100 Y Butterfly

Event #18 Men's 100 Y Butterfly

Awards -  Event #18 Men's 100 Y Butterfly

Event #19 Women's 400 Y Individual Medley

Awards -  Event #19 Women's 400 Y Individual Medley

Event #20 Men's 400 Y Individual Medley

Awards -  Event #20 Men's 400 Y Individual Medley
BREAK (10 min)

Event #21 Women's 200 Y Medley Relay

Awards -  Event #21 Women's 200 Y Medley Relay

Event #22 Men's 200 Y Medley Relay

End of Session

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

D Final
CFinal
B Final
A Final

D Final
CFinal
B Final
A Final

D Final
CFinal
B Final
A Final

D Final
CFinal
B Final
A Final

D Final
CFinal
B Final
A Final

D Final
CFinal
B Final
A Final

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

4:53 PM
4:56 PM

5:00 PM
5:01 PM
5:03 PM
5:07 PM
5:08 PM
5:10 PM

5:14 PM

5:24 PM
5:27 PM
5:29 PM
5:32 PM
5:35PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:44 PM
5:46 PM
5:49 PM
5:53 PM
5:55PM
5:57 PM
5:58 PM
6:01 PM
6:05 PM
6:06 PM
6:08 PM
6:09 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:21 PM
6:26 PM
6:32 PM
6:38 PM
6:42 PM
6:47 PM
6:52 PM
6:57 PM
7:02 PM

7:06 PM

7:16 PM
7:18 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:25PM

7:27 PM

**Relay Cards are due 1 hour prior to the relay event start**
**Scratches for Saturday Prelims are due by 5:30 PM**

A final must report to ready room before A final of prior event starts

OneAmerica’ speedo

Q
OMEGA Financial

TOYOTA



