

## Speedo Sectionals at Columbia 2025 Mizzou Aquatic Center – Columbia, MO Friday, March 14, 2025 Finals Time Line



National Ar	nthem		4:53 PM
Awards -	Event #12 Men's 800 Y Freestyle Relay		4:56 PM
Event #13	Women's 200 Y Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	5:00 PM
		Heat 2	5:01 PM
Awards -	Event #13 Women's 200 Y Freestyle Relay		5:03 PM
Event #14  Awards -	Men's 200 Y Freestyle Relay	Heat 1	5:07 PM
		Heat 2	5:08 PM
	Event #14 Men's 200 Y Freestyle Relay		5:10 PM
	BREAK (10 min)		5:14 PM
Event #15	Women's 200 Y Freestyle	D Final	5:24 PM
		C Final	5:27 PM
		B Final	5:29 PM
		A Final	5:32 PM
Awards -	Event #15 Women's 200 Y Freestyle		5:35 PM
Event #16	Men's 200 Y Freestyle	D Final	5:39 PM
		C Final	5:42 PM
		B Final	5:44 PM
		A Final	5:46 PM
Awards -	Event #16 Men's 200 Y Freestyle		5:49 PM
Event #17	Women's 100 Y Butterfly	D Final	5:53 PM
		C Final	5:55 PM
		B Final	5:57 PM
		A Final	5:58 PM
Awards -	Event #17 Women's 100 Y Butterfly		6:01 PM
Event #18	Men's 100 Y Butterfly	D Final	6:05 PM
		C Final	6:06 PM
		B Final	6:08 PM
		A Final	6:09 PM
Awards -	Event #18 Men's 100 Y Butterfly		6:12 PM
Event #19	Women's 400 Y Individual Medley	D Final	6:16 PM
		C Final	6:21 PM
		B Final	6:26 PM
		A Final	6:32 PM
Awards -	Event #19 Women's 400 Y Individual Medley		6:38 PM
Event #20	Men's 400 Y Individual Medley	D Final	6:42 PM
		C Final	6:47 PM
		B Final	6:52 PM
Awards -	Event #20 Men's 400 Y Individual Medley	A Final	6:57 PM 7:02 PM
	BREAK (10 min)		7:06 PM
Event #21	Women's 200 Y Medley Relay	Hoat 1	7:16 DM
LVCIIL #ZI	WOMEN 3 200 1 WIEUIEY NEIDY	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:16 PM 7:18 PM
Awards -	Event #21 Women's 200 Y Medley Relay	i ledt Z	7:18 PIVI 7:20 PM
Event #22		Heat 1	7:20 PM 7:24 PM
Event #22	Men's 200 Y Medley Relay	Heat 1	7:24 PM 7:25 PM
	End of Session		7:27 PM
	LIIA OJ JESSIOTI		1.21 PIVI

\*\*Relay Cards are due 1 hour prior to the relay event start\*\*

\*\*Scratches for Saturday Prelims are due by 5:30 PM\*\*

A final must report to ready room before A final of prior event starts







